ILLIA
WILLIAMS,

8071 R US
Central Nut Adjustable Wrench
with Phosphate Finish 110 mm

PRODUCT DETAILS

¢ Jaw does not fall out even at maximum opening
of the wrench

* Head combines slim design for accessibility with
strength for performance

¢ | aser scale in mm for pre-adjusting and accurate
measurement

¢ High performance alloy steel forged in single
piece

* Phosphate finish, precision-hardened and anti-
corrosion treated

e |eft turning screw

e Standards: ISO 6787, DIN 3117, ASME
B107.8-2003 and BS 6333

¢ |P: Industrial pack

¢ Parallel jaws placed at a 15° angle provide a firm
grip and best reach

¢ Wide handle for comfort in use

¢ Accurate jaw movement

¢ Ultimate strength through precision hardening
and high-performance alloy steel
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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

A

8071 RUS

205 mm

8in

27 mm

6 mm

13 mm

24 mm

255¢
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